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Seniors	Féminines	À	11	/	1

Club Equipe Jum/Alt Eng. Avis 	 	

	 A B C D E F G H I j K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z 0 	

554129 Alexain	-	Bigottiere	1 O A 	 	

502188 Ambrieres	Fc	1 Jum O A 	 	

520665 Ent.Argentré	1 Jum O A 	 	

502382 Ent.	Chateau	Gont.	1 O A 	 	

546253 Ent.Bierné-Gennes	1 O A 	 	

501957 Ent.Gorron	1 Alt
Jum O A 	 	

531444 Laval	Bourny	As	1 O A 	 	

548126 Mayenne	Stade	Fc	1 O A 	 	

547612 Méral	Cossé	Us	1 Jum O A 	 	

502235 St	Berthevin	Us	1 O A 	 	

510493 St	Pierre	La	Cour	Us	2 Jum
Alt O A 	 	

	
11	engagement(s)
	
Seniors	Féminines	À	8	/	1

Club Equipe Jum/Alt Eng. Avis 	 	

	 A B C D E F G H I j K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z 0 	

501954 Andouillé	As	1 Jum O A 	 	

502283 Chantrigné	Us	1 Alt O A 	 	

560344 Gf	Ernée	Bourgneuf	2 O A 	 	

501949 Évronnais	Ca	1 O A 	 	

519655 Montjean	Fc	1 Alt O A 	 	

502235 St	Berthevin	Us	2 O A 	 	

529593 St	Germain	Fx	Fc	1 Jum O A 	 	
	
7	engagement(s)
	
U18	Féminines	À	11	/	1

Club Equipe Jum/Alt Eng. Avis 	 	

	 A B C D E F G H I j K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z 0 	

582577 Gj.Pays	Chateau	Gon	1 O A 	 * 	

526367 Commer	Eb	1 O A 	 	

582576 Gj	Craonnais	1 O A 	 	

500511 Ent.Ernée	1 O A 	 	

501949 Ent.Coevrons	1 O A 	 * 	

546253 Hautes	Angevines	1 O A 	 	

502400 Lassay	Les	Chateaux	1 O A 	 	
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501908 Laval	Fa	1 O A 	 	

531444 Laval	Bourny	As	1 O 	 	

582575 Gj	Fc	Hbg	1 O A 	 	

547612 Méral	Cossé	Us	1 O A 	 	

519960 St	Aignan	Fc	Sud	Oue	1 O A 	 	
	
12	engagement(s)
	
U15	Féminines	/	1

Club Equipe Jum/Alt Eng. Avis 	 	

	 A B C D E F G H I j K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z 0 	

554129 Ent.La	Bigottiere	1 O A 	 	

502188 Ambrieres	Vallees	Fc	1 O A 	 	

520665 Ent.Argentré	1 O A 	 	

582577 Gj.Pays	Chateau	Gon	1 O A 	 	

522949 Changé	Us	1 O A 	 	

582576 Gj	Craonnais	1 O A 	 	

500511 Ernée	1 O A 	 	

501949 Ent.Coevrons	1 O A 	 	

546253 Hautes	Angevines	1 O A 	 	

502400 Lassay	Les	Chateaux	1 O A 	 	

500016 Laval	Stade	May.	Fc	1 O A 	 	

501908 Laval	Fa	1 O A 	 	

582575 Gj	Fc	Hbg	1 O A 	 	

547612 Méral	Cossé	Us	1 O A 	 	

582574 Gj	Val	De	Jouanne	1 O A 	 	

527714 Ent.Soulgé	S/Ouette	1 O A 	 	

519960 St	Aignan	Fc	Sud	Oue	1 O A 	 	

510493 St	Pierre	La	Cour	Us	1 O A 	 	
	
18	engagement(s)
	
U13	Féminines	/	1

Club Equipe Jum/Alt Eng. Avis 	 	

	 A B C D E F G H I j K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z 0 	

554129 Ent.La	Bigottiere	1 O A 	 	

520665 Ent.Argentré	1 O A 	 	

582577 Gj.Pays	Chateau	Gon	1 O A 	 * 	

531444 Laval	Bourny	As	1 O 	 	

582574 Gj	Val	De	Jouanne	1 O A 	 	

519960 St	Aignan	Fc	Sud	Oue	1 O A 	 	
	
6	engagement(s)
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